 LENGTH (L) .087IN 2.2mm
POCKET
HEIGHT
.03IN 0.8mm
.112IN+
-
.002
.001 2.8mm+

      3.   SEE PAGE 2, TABLE 2 FOR ADAPTER UTILIZATION.
SILICONE LIGHT PIPE
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
UHF3-X.XXX-X-67
LENGTH (L)
SEE TABLE 1,
PAGE 2
IP67 RATING
ADAPTER,
SEE TABLE 2,
PAGE 2
Y = YES
N = NO
DETAIL A
SCALE 4 : 1
A
 LENGTH (L)
.112IN 2.8mm
.195IN 5.0mm SQUARE
.134IN 3.4mm SQUARE
B
2:1
CUSTOMER USE DRAWING
2
K. BARON
DATE:
CHECKED: 1
CAGE CODE:
K. BARON 12/15/2023
SCALE:
3/17/2025
ANGULAR
SIZE
UHF3-X.XXX-X-67

4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
TITLE:
(UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
DECIMALS
STANDARD TOLERANCE
.X        ± .1
.XX      ± .02
X°    ± 1°
DATE:
3/17/2025D. ASHBY
DATE:
IP67 SILICONE LIGHT PIPE
DRAWING NO:
.XXX    ± .010
AREVISED:
REVISION:
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING
SHEET #      OF
DESIGNED:
SHEET
32559
LIGHT PIPE
SILICONE
ADAPTER .083IN 2.1mm
RECOMMENDED LIGHT PIPE MOUNTING HOLE
PANEL THICKNESS: 0.063" - 0.100"
AREA
LED MOUNTING
RECOMMENDED ADAPTER MOUNTING HOLES
 LENGTH (L) .087IN 2.2mm
POCKET
HEIGHT
L=1.500IN 38.1mm
.107IN 2.7mm
R1.12IN 28.4mm
TABLE 1 - LENGTH (L)*
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER LENGTH (IN.) TOLERANCE (IN.)